Hundir la flota

1 x4
2 x3
3 x2
4 x 1

A: Venga

B: (Presente de subjuntivo primera persona?

A: Eso es

B: Mmm agua. Me toca: sabes

A: Tocado
B: Sabe
A: iHundido!

PRES. INDICATIVO

FUTURO

PRES. SUBJUNTIVO

S6G

PL

S6G

PL

S6

PL

10

20

30

10 20 30

10

20

30

10

20

30

10

20

10

20

30

AGRADECER

CAER

COMER

COMPRENDER

CONDUCIR

CONOCER

DECIR

DESAPARECER

DORMIR

ESTAR

HABER

HACER

IR

MENTIR

MORIR

O1RrR

PARECER

PEDIR

PENSAR

PODER

PONER

PREFERIR

SABER

SALIR

SENTIR

SER

TENER

TRAER

VENIR

VER

Raquel Campillos
IC Belgrado




